Division of Corporations Fibrida Department of State Division of Corporations	483
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fa number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docu	
(((H10000235107 3)))	
H100002351073ABCT Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser fi	rom this
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (050)617-6303 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (050)222-1092 Fax Number : (050)870-5360	FILED 2010 OCT 27 AM 9: 30 SEORE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used annual report mailings. Enter only one email address plea	
Email Address:	
	A. LUNT OCT 2 8 2010

.

ī

i

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

PARK AVENUE 1055 LLC

The undersigned Member or Authorized Representative of a Member signs these Articles of Organization and forms a limited liability company (the "Company") under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act (the "Act"), as follows:

<u>NAME</u>

The name of the Company is: Park Avenue 1055 LLC.

MAILING ADDRESS AND STREET ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Comparent Richard A. Golden, 1175 N.E. 125 Street, Suite 512, North Miami, Florida 33161.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF MANAGER

The name and address of the sole Manager of the Company is Richard A. Golden, 1175 N.E. 125 Street, Suite 512, North Miami, Florida 33161.

EXISTENCE

The date when the Company's existence will commence on October 27, 2010 in accordance with Section 608.409(1) of the Act.

INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and street address of the initial registered agent and office of the Company are: CT Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road, Plantation, FL 33324.

Curyn G-Schechtman Authorized Representative of Member

an and a set of the state and an entertaining and the state of the state of the state of the state of the state

FED

AM 9: 3

ь

ł

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

I accept the appointment as Registered Agent of the Company to accept service of process on its behalf at the place designated in these Articles of Organization. I am familiar with, and accept, the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in the Act.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM



3